Heron Heights Elementary Teachers and Staff

Name

King, Kenneth
Glancy, Jennifer
Turner, Lori Abrams,
Christina Acevedo,
Hector Adams, Jenny
Alexander, Erica
Balbirer, Kari
Barnhart, Jennifer
Basser, Emily

Bell, Robert

Bello, Maria
Bourdeau, Kim
Caines, Patricia
Carrasquillo, Melissa
Celestin, Shakira
Ciacciarelli, Susan
Corelli, Karen
Cunningham, Rachel
Curran, Katie Davies,
Nicole Dawson,
Solange Diamond,
Marissa Diaz, Maria
DuBreuze, Kendra
Eisenstadt, Ashley
Ferlazzo, Carrie
Finkelstein, Amy
Fuhrmann, Rebecca
Gibson, Angela
Gibson, John

Ginn, Connie
Giovanello,
Stephanie Giummo,
Catherine Goldstein,
Michele Irwin,
Stephanie Kaplan,
Allison Klosky,
Abbie Kontos,
Heather Kos, Gloria
Kowalski, Deborah
LaBranche, Lisa

Title

Principal
Assistant Principal
Assistant Principal
5th Grade Teacher
Head Custodian
5th Grade Teacher
1%t Grade Teacher
3rd Grade Teacher
MultiAge 2/3 Teacher
1st Grade Teacher
2nd Grade Teacher Kindergarten
Teacher
3rd Grade Teacher
Paraprofessional
2nd Grade Teacher
School Counselor
School Nurse
Cafeteria
Instructional Coach
Front Office Clerk
3rd Grade Teacher
Aftercare Supervisor Resource
Teacher Paraprofessional
Microtech/Clerk
2nd Grade Teacher Kindergarten/
Looping Teacher 3rd Grade
Teacher Kindergarten Teacher
4th Grade Teacher
5th Grade Teacher
Office Manager/Bookeeper 5th
Grade Teacher Paraprofessional
MultiAge K/1 Teacher
2"d Grade Teacher Kindergarten
Teacher
5th Grade Teacher
5th Grade Teacher
5th Grade Teacher
Media Specialist
ESE Specialist


mailto:ken.king@browardschools.com
mailto:jennifer.pisciottiglancy@browardschools.com
mailto:lori.turner@browardschools.com
mailto:christina.abrams@browardschools.com
mailto:hector.acevedo@browardschools.com
mailto:jennifer.r.adams@browardschools.com
mailto:Erica.alexander@browardschools.com
mailto:kari.balbirer@browardschools.com
mailto:jennifer.barnhart@browardschools.com
mailto:emily.basser@browardschools.com
mailto:robert.belljr@browardschools.com
mailto:maria.bello@browardschools.com
mailto:kim.bourdeau@browardschools.com
mailto:patricia.caines@browardschools.com
mailto:melissa.carrasquillo@browardschools.com
mailto:shakira.celestin@browardschools.com
mailto:susan.ciacciarelli@browardschools.com
mailto:karen.corelli@browardschools.com
mailto:rachel.cunningham@browardschools.com
mailto:katherine.curran@browardschools.com
mailto:nicole.davies@browardschools.com
mailto:solange.dawson@browardschools.com
mailto:marissa.diamond@browardschools.com
mailto:maria.d.diaz@browardschools.com
mailto:kendra.dubreuze@browardschools.com
mailto:ashley.eisenstadt@browardschools.com
mailto:carrie.edgar@browardschools.com
mailto:amy.finkelstein@browardschools.com
mailto:rebecca.fuhrmann@browardschools.com
mailto:angela.gibson@browardschools.com
mailto:john.gibson@browardschools.com
mailto:connie.j.ginn@browardschools.com
mailto:stephanie.giovanello@browardschools.com
mailto:catherine.giummo@browardschools.com
mailto:michele.goldstein@browardschools.com
mailto:stephanie.irwin@browardschools.com
mailto:allison.kaplan@browardschools.com
mailto:abbie.klosky@browardschools.com
mailto:heather.busby@browardschools.com
mailto:gloria.goglia-kos@browardschools.com
mailto:debbiekowalski@browardschools.com
mailto:lisa.labranche@browardschools.com

Lederberger, Lori
Lennertz, Scott
Levine, Roslyn
Marino, Celia
Martin, Heidi
Matchniff, Gianna
McCormack, Amanda
McDowell, Lisa
McWhorter, Shalonda
Melita, Dana
Molchany, Melissa
Nattis, Fran
Konter, Leticia
O'Rorke, Meridith
Ororke, Timothy
Palacio-Perez, Astrid
Peets, Adelle
Perez, Jennifer
Piechocki, Jaime
Pratt, Theresa
Provenzano, Caryn
Randazzo, Heather
Reutershan, Anne
Richardson, Calva
Rivas, Karen
Robins, Daphne
Rolon, Luis

Sage, Adam
Serrano, Renee
Shulak, Janet
Simon, Lexi
Solomon, Amanda
Srebnik, Sara
Talluto, Joseph
Thomas, Jennifer
Victoria, Patricia
Waldman, Jacki
Wentico, Jody
Worthington, Garth
Wyner, Lori
Zenere, Pilar

4th Grade Teacher
MultiAge 2/3 Teacher
1st Grade Teacher
Curriculum Specialist
2nd Grade Teacher
MultiAge K/1 Teacher
MultiAge K/1 Teacher
VE Teacher
2nd Grade Teacher
1%t Grade Teacher
2nd Grade Teacher
1st Grade Teacher
4th Grade Teacher
2nd Grade Teacher
PE Coach
Paraprofessional
IMT-Registrar
VE Teacher
3rd Grade Teacher
Kindergarten Teacher
4th Grade Teacher

Kindergarten Looping Teacher
Speech Language Pathologist

Music Teacher
Resource Support
5th Grade Teacher
4th Grade Teacher
3rd Grade Teacher
4th Grade Teacher
3rd Grade Teacher

Kindergarten Teacher
1st Grade Teacher
Technology Teacher
Paraprofessional
School Psychologist
Art Teacher
2nd Grade Teacher
3rd Grade Teacher
5th Grade Teacher
4th Grade Teacher
1st Grade Teacher


mailto:lori.lederberger@browardschools.com
mailto:scott.lennertz@browardschools.com
mailto:rozlevine@browardschools.com
mailto:celia.marino@browardschools.com
mailto:heidi.martin@browardschools.com
mailto:gianna.matchniff@browardschools.com
mailto:amanda.mccormack@browardschools.com
mailto:lisa.mcdowell@browardschools.com
mailto:shalonda.mcwhorter@browardschools.com
mailto:dana.melita@browardschools.com
mailto:melissa.molchany@browardschools.com
mailto:francine.nattis@browardschools.com
mailto:leticia.konter@browardschools.com
meridith.ororke@browardschools.com
mailto:timothy.ororke@browardschools.com
mailto:astrid.palacio-perez@browardschools.com
mailto:adelle.peets@browardschools.com
mailto:jennifer.perez@browardschools.com
mailto:jaime.piechocki@browardschools.com
mailto:theresa.pratt@browardschools.com
mailto:caryn.provenzano@browardschools.com
mailto:heather.randazzo@browardschools.com
mailto:anne.reutershan@browardschools.com
mailto:calva.richardscon@browardschools.com
mailto:karen.rivas@browardschools.com
mailto:daphne.robins@browardschools.com
mailto:luis.rolon@browardschools.com
mailto:adam.sage@browardschools.com
mailto:renee.serrano@browardschools.com
mailto:janet.shulak@browardschools.com
mailto:alexandra.simon@browardschools.com
mailto:amanda.solomon@browardschools.com
mailto:sara.srebnik@browardschools.com
mailto:joseph.talluto@browardschools.com
mailto:jenniferthomas@browardschools.com
mailto:patricia.victoria@browardschools.com
mailto:jacki.waldman@browardschools.com
mailto:jody.wentico@browardschools.com
mailto:garth.worthington@browardschools.com
mailto:lori.wyner@browardschools.com
mailto:pilar.zenere@browardschools.com






